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Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 3.liga - 3. kolo

Name

Jozef CeluSak
Vlado Bobovsky
Luk&s Celusak
Vlado Zavacky
Ladislav Puskajler

Jaro Olecko

Peter Helebrandt
Jozef Kosicky
Diana Svagerkova
Stefan Knurovsky
Luka$ Knurovsky

Joyef Halama
Jana lleninova

Marcel Wierni
Gejza Skokan
Martin Barbu$
Katarina Korenkova
Dusan Mlynar
Ladislav Zimerman

Lucia Rusnakova
Peter Balaz
Kristina Rusnakova
Richard Sofranko

Draho Vojcek
Renata Lecova

Martin Durgo
Samuel Sed'o
Gabika GajdoSova
Marek Gajdo$

Katarina Holcova

individuals.in.round

Team Game

Holé dupy
Spolbyt

Holé dupy
Whirlpool
DEK

Spolbyt
Spolbyt

Holé dupy
Bigmat-Remot
Bigmat-Remot
Bigmat-Remot
Bigmat-Remot
Doktori

Dobré ¢asy
Q-Star

DEK

Holé dupy
Whirlpool
Doktori
Q-Star

Dobré Casy
Q-Star

Doktori
Whirlpool
DEK

Q-Star

Dobré ¢asy
DEK

DEK

Doktori
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Pins Points
539 3.0
1183 7.0
1178 6.0
1151 6.0
161 1.0
1097 5.0
1076 4.0
614 2.0
750 4.0
900 4.0
749 3.0
742 3.0
1027 7.0
1012 2.0
1009 3.0
839 3.0
951 3.0
943 4.0
801 2.5
915 4.0
885 2.0
504 1.0
497 1.0
867 1.0
454 0.0
333 1.0
770 1.0
515 0.5
506 0.0
374 0.0

average

179.6667
169.0000
168.2857
164.4286
161.0000
156.7143
153.7143
153.5000
150.0000
150.0000
149.8000
148.4000
146.7143
144.5714
144.1429
139.8333
135.8571
134.7143
133.5000
130.7143
126.4286
126.0000
124.2500
123.8571
113.5000
111.0000
110.0000
103.0000
101.2000

93.5000
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